2013-05-08
SOLERIQ® S 13
Datasheet
Draft Version 0.0
GW KAGHB1.EM
2013-05-08 1
DRAFT – For Reference only.
 Subject to change without notice.

• Indoor General Lighting • Innen-Allgemeinbeleuchtung
Draft Version 0.0 GW KAGHB1.EM
Ordering Information
Bestellinformation
Type: Color
Temperature
Luminous Flux
1) page 16
Ordering Code
Typ: Farbtemperatur Lichtstrom
1) Seite 16
Bestellnummer
IF = 500 mA
[K] ΦV [lm]
GW KAGHB1.EM-RRRU-27H3 2700 1300 ... 1800 Q65111A4645
GW KAGHB1.EM-RSRU-30H3 3000 1400 ... 1800 Q65111A4644
GW KAGHB1.EM-RTSP-40H3 4000 1500 ... 1940 Q65111A4643
GW KAGHB1.EM-RTSP-50H3 5000 1500 ... 1940 Q65111A4642
GW KAGHB1.EM-RTSP-57H3 5700 1500 ... 1940 Q65111A4640
GW KAGHB1.EM-RTSP-65H3 6500 1500 ... 1940 Q65111A4641
Note: The above Type Numbers represent the order groups which include only a few brightness groups (see page ). Only one group will be shipped on each
packing unit (there will be no mixing of two groups on each packing unit). E. g. GW KAGHB1.EM-RTSP-40H3 means that only one group RTSP will be
shippable for any packing unit. In order to ensure availability, single brightness groups will not be orderable.
In a similar manner for colors where color chromaticity coordinate groups are measured and binned, single groups will be shipped on any one packing